
Note of Interest for a Nursery Place September 2025 

Note of Interest for a Nursery Place  

You can complete this form if your child is not yet old enough for 
you to make a nursery application.  
 
 
Please check on https://www.beststartinlife.gov.uk/eligibility-checker for 
the funding you may be eligible for, this may help when 
completing the application form.1 Please send in details of 
funding that is applicable to your child. 

 

Childs Details 
First name: 
 

Last name: 
 

Date of birth: 
 

 

Siblings Name/s 
First name: 
 

Last name: 
 

Date of birth: 
 

 

Please tick to indicate which sessions you would be interested in your child 
attending.   
 

Session 
Booking  

 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

9.00am-
12.00pm 

3hrs 
     

9.00am-
1.00pm 
(includes 
lunchtime) 

4hrs 

     

9.00am-
3.30pm 

6.5hrs 
     

12.00pm-
3.30pm 
(includes 
lunchtime) 

3.5hrs 

     

1.00pm-
3.30pm 
 

2.5hrs 
     

 
 
 

                                                      
1 If your circumstances change you must recheck your eligibility. 

https://www.beststartinlife.gov.uk/eligibility-checker
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Parent/Guardians Details 
First name: 
 

Last name: 
 

Address: 
 
 
 
 

Phone Number: 
 

Email Address: 
 

Relationship to the child: 
 

Privacy and Data Protection 

Your personal data is being used by us because you have showed an interest in 
applying for a place in our school nursery when your child is old enough. We undertake 
to ensure your personal data will only be used in accordance with our privacy notice 
which can be accessed at HERE. Please confirm that you give your consent to the 
school using your personal data as outlined in our privacy notice, by signing below.  

 

Applicant’s signature: 
 

 

Date: 
 

 

 
You have the right to withdraw your consent at any time. Should you wish to withdraw 
consent, please contact admin@winkleigh.devon.sch.uk or 01837 83354. If you wish 
to exercise any of your rights under the General Data Protection Regulation, please 
contact the schools Data Protection Officer Alvin Scott at; 
dpo@devonmoorsfederation.devon.sch.uk  
 
or at this address  
 
Copplestone Primary School, 
Bewsley Hill, 
Copplestone, 
Crediton, 
Devon 
EX17 5NX  

 

https://www.winkleigh.devon.sch.uk/page/?title=Data+Protection+%26amp%3B+Freedom+of+Information&pid=155
mailto:admin@winkleigh.devon.sch.uk
mailto:dpo@devonmoorsfederation.devon.sch.uk

